South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 09:00:54 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4313 General Bill, By J.M. Baxley, Haskins and |.K. Rudnick

A Bill to amend Section 42-17-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to awards under the
Workers' Compensation Law, so as to provide for appeals to the court of common pleas of the county in which the claimant
resides and provide for transfer of actions to the appropriate venue.

12/01/93
12/01/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
02/09/94
02/22/94
02/23/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/25/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 23, 1994 HJ-85
Objection by Rep. Tucker, R. Young, Cato, Hodges & Simrill HJ-32
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker & Hodges HJ-88

Objection by Rep. Beatty, Davenport, D. Smith, Robinson, Anderson, HJ-89
Objection by Rep. Klauber & Koon HJ-89

Objection withdrawn by Rep. D. Smith HJ-81

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport HJ-81

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill HJ-22

Page 1 of 1



