South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 09:00:54 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4313 General Bill, By J.M. Baxley, Haskins and I.K. Rudnick

A Bill to amend Section 42-17-60, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to awards under the Workers' Compensation Law, so as to provide for appeals to the court of common pleas of the county in which the claimant resides and provide for transfer of actions to the appropriate venue.

	•	· · ·
12/01/93	House	Prefiled
12/01/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-19
02/22/94	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 23, 1994 HJ-85
02/23/94	House	Objection by Rep. Tucker, R. Young, Cato, Hodges & Simrill HJ-32
05/10/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker & Hodges HJ-88
05/10/94	House	Objection by Rep. Beatty, Davenport, D. Smith, Robinson, Anderson, HJ-89
05/10/94	House	Objection by Rep. Klauber & Koon HJ-89
05/11/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. D. Smith HJ-81
05/11/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport HJ-81
05/25/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill HJ-22